



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CM(M) 1056/2018 CM Nos. 36443-44/2018 and 3517/2019

PRAMOD KUMAR & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Akhil Mittal, Advocate

versus

VIJAY LAXMI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

24.01.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 25.3.2019.

By Order

(Court Master)

JANUARY 24, 2019/sv